South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 08:08:38 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3765 Joint Resolution, By Scott and D. Williams
A Joint Resolution proposing an amendment to Section 7, Article XVII of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating
to lotteries, so as to authorize lotteries conducted only by the State and to provide for the use of the revenues derived from the

lotteries.
03/24/93
03/24/93
01/12/94
01/18/94
01/18/94
01/18/94
02/09/94
02/16/94
02/23/94
02/23/94
03/29/94
03/29/94

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-6

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2

Objection by Rep. Fair, Simrill, Haskins, Cato, Cooper, Trotter, HJ-12
Objection by Rep. Marchbanks, Robinson, Vaughn, McMahand, Kelley, HJ-12
Objection by Rep. Keegan & Jennings HJ-12

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Trotter HJ-86

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simrill HJ-33

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Marchbanks & Haskins HJ-34

Objection withdrawn by Rep. Vaughn, Fair, Cato, Robinson & Cooper HJ-34
Objection by Rep. Simrill, Haskins, Fair, Cato, Cooper, Davenport, HJ-20
Objection by Rep. Kirsh & Stille HJ-20

Page 1 of 1



