South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 08:08:38 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3765 Joint Resolution, By Scott and D. Williams

A Joint Resolution proposing an amendment to Section 7, Article XVII of the Constitution of South Carolina, 1895, relating to lotteries, so as to authorize lotteries conducted only by the State and to provide for the use of the revenues derived from the lotteries.

03/24/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-6
03/24/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7
01/12/94	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-2
01/18/94	House	Objection by Rep. Fair, Simrill, Haskins, Cato, Cooper, Trotter, HJ-12
01/18/94	House	Objection by Rep. Marchbanks, Robinson, Vaughn, McMahand, Kelley, HJ-12
01/18/94	House	Objection by Rep. Keegan & Jennings HJ-12
02/09/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Trotter HJ-86
02/16/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Simrill HJ-33
02/23/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Marchbanks & Haskins HJ-34
02/23/94	House	Objection withdrawn by Rep. Vaughn, Fair, Cato, Robinson & Cooper HJ-34
03/29/94	House	Objection by Rep. Simrill, Haskins, Fair, Cato, Cooper, Davenport, HJ-20
03/29/94	House	Objection by Rep. Kirsh & Stille HJ-20